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OVERVIEW

Entegris offers a broad array of products for mask
and reticle handling. Our portfolio provides secure
mask protection and precise automation interface,
increasing yields and minimizing unscheduled
downtime.
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MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

MASK PACKAGES

H68 SERIES

For masks or reticles with pellicles

Minimal contact

Easy to open and close

Easy removal

Seal securely for protection

Compact and stackable

Roller hinge minimizes particle generation

Optional latch security clip available

Part number

H68-625-509-67C02

H68-03-67C02 clip

H68-600-67C02
H68-03-67C02 clip

H68-500-67C02
H68-03-67C02 clip

H68-100-67C02
H68-03-67C02 clip

Mask size

152 mm sg. X 6.4 mm
(6.0" sq. x 0.25") or
127 mm sqg. X 2.3 mm
(5.0"sg. x 0.09)

127 mm sqg. X 2.3 mm
(5.0"sg. x 0.09) or
152 mm sq. X 3.1 mm
(6.0"sg. x 0.12")

127 mm sq. X 2.3 mm
(5.0"sg. x 0.09)

27 mm X 76 mm X 2.3 mm
(3.0"x 5.0" x 0.09")

H68-100

H68-625, H68-600

Overall size

208 mm sg. X 36 mm
(8.2"sqg. X 1.4")

208 mm sg. X 36 mm
(8.2"sq. x 14"

167 mm X 157 mm X 29 mm
(6.6"%x6.2"x 1.1

145 mm x 115 mm X 17 mm
(5.7"x 45" x .67")

Notes

Space available for
identification labels

Landing pads
prevent tearing of
pellicles

Label wall for
identification labels

Space available for
identification labels

Landing pads
prevent tearing of
pellicles

Label wall for
identification labels

Robotic compatible
latch

Holds 5X reticles
with pellicles

on both sides,
including most
Nikon, GCA, ASM
and Canon

Holds 1X reticles
with pellicles on
both sides and
guides, including all
types of Ultratech
reticles

Rounded guides
minimize damage

H68-500

Material

STAT-PRO® 125
STAT-PRO 125

STAT-PRO 125
STAT-PRO 125

STAT-PRO 125
STAT-PRO 125

STAT-PRO 125
STAT-PRO 125




H60 SERIES

* Holds one mask or reticle

e Manufactured and packaged in a cleanroom

environment

» Bagged and sealed in a cleanroom bag and
heat sealed in a second polyethylene bag

e Living hinge

e Compact and stackable

e Dustproof

Part number

H60-60-09-0615
H60-60-09-67C02

H60-60-12-0615
H60-60-12-67C02

H60-60-15-0615
H60-60-15-67C02

H60-60-0615
H60-60-63A09

H60-51-0615
H60-51-63A09
H60-51-67C02

H60-50-0615
H60-50-67C02

H60-45-06-0615

H60-40-06-0615
H60-40-06-67C02

H60-40-09-0615
H60-40-09-67C02

H60-3035-0615

H60-25-0615

Mask size

152 mm sq. X 2.3 mm
(6.0"sg. x 0.09")

152 mm sg. X 3.00 mm
(6.0"sqg. x 0.12")

152 mm sqg. X 3.8 mm
(6.0" sg. x 0.15")

127 mm sq. or 152 mm
sg. X 3.01 mm (5.0" sq.
or 6.0"sq. x 0.12")

127 mm sg. X 2.3 mm
(5.0"sg. X 0.09")

127 mm sg. X 2.3 mm
(5.0"sq. x 0.09%)

114 mm sq. X 1.5 mm
(4.5" sq. X 0.06")

102 mm sqg. X 1.52 mm
(4.0" sg. x 0.06")

102 mm sq. X 2.3 mm
(4.0" sg. X 0.09")

76 mm sqg. X 1.52 mm
(3.0" sg. X 0.06") or
89 mm sq. X 1.52 mm
(3.5"sq. x 0.06"

64 mm sqg. X 1.52 mm
(2.5"sq. x 0.06")

Style A

Overall size

162 mm sg. X 19 mm
(64" sq. x 0.8

162 mm sg. X 19 mm
(64" sq. x 0.8")

162 mm sg. X 14 mm
(64"sqg. x 0.5")

193 mm sg. X 28 mm
(76" sg. x 1.1

142 mm sq. X 15 mm
(5.6"sq. x 0.6")

142 mm sqg. X 15 mm
(5.6"sq. x 0.6")

124 mm sq. X 14 mm
(4.9"sqg. X 0.6

117 mm sq. X 14 mm
(46" sq. x 0.5

117 mm sq. X 14 mm
(4.6"sq. X 0.5")

117 mm sg. x 20 mm
(4.6"sq. x 0.8

96 mm X 71 mm X 18 mm

(3.8"x2.8"x 0.7

Notes

Style A

Style A

Style A

Style B

Style A

Style A

Style A

Style A

Style A

Style B

Style B
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Style B

Material

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 125

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 125

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 125

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 300

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 300
STAT-PRO 125

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 125

Natural polypropylene

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 125

Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 125

Natural polypropylene

Natural polypropylene




MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

H92 SERIES

» Provide excellent security for masks or
reticles with pellicles

» High impact resistance
e Stackable

» Easy to open and close

» Seal securely to provide a protective
environment inside

o Label wall for identification label

» Additional materials and packages may
be available on a special order basis

Mask Size: 178 mm sq. (7" sq.)

Also holds 184.5 mm dia. with 177.8 mm flat
(7.25" dia. with 7" flat)

Brenda, Mask Overall size Space for  Component
Note: some Part number thickness (Lx W xH) pellicles numbers Material
remaining part
numbers H92-7012-108-1116 3.1 mm 226 mm X 211 mm x 43 mm Double H92-7012PL Clear polycarbonate
(0.12" (8.9"x8.3"x 1.7 H92-7001PW
shared content
with the part H92-7015-106-5413 3.8 mm 226 mm x 211 mm x 24 mm  None H92-7001W Clear Bayon™
numbers that (0.15") (8.9"x8.3"x 1.0
were struck-
through, so | H92-7015-108-5413 3.8 mm 226 mm X 211 mm X 43 mm  Double H92-7001PW Clear Bayon
left that (0.15") (8.9"x 83" x 1.7
content. (size,
H92-7025-106-1116 6.4 mm 226 mm x 211 mm x 24 mm  None H92-7025L Clear polycarbonate
etc.) (0.25") (8.9" x 8.3" x 1.0") H92-7001W
H92-7025-108-1116 64 mm 226 mm X 211 mm X 43 mm Double H92-7025PL Clear polycarbonate

(0.25") (8.9"x 8.3"x 17" H92-7001PW




Mask Size: 152 mm sq. (6" sq.)

Mask
Part number thickness
H92-6009-106-1116 2.3 mm
H92-6009-106-5413  (0.09)
H92-6012-108-1116 3.1 mm

(0.12")
H92-6015-106-5413 3.8 mm

(0.15")
H92-6025-108-1116 64 mm
H92-6025-108-5413 (0.25")

Mask Size: 127 mm sq. (5" sq.)

Mask
Part number thickness
H92-5009-106-5413 2.3 mm
(0.09)
H92-5009-108-5413 2.3 mm
(0.09")
H92-5091-108-1116 2.3 mm
H92-5091-108-5413 (0.09)
H92-5012-106-1116 3.1 mm
(0.12"
H92-5012-108-1116 31mm

(0.12")

Overall size
(Lx W x H)

191 mm X 179 mm X 22 mm
(75" x 71" x 0.9

191 mm x 179 mm X 41 mm
(75"x 71" x 16"

191 mm X 179 mm X 22 mm
(75" x 71" x 0.9"

191 mm x 179 mm X 41 mm
(75"x 71" x1.6")

Overall size
(Lx W x H)

162 mm X 152 mm X 20 mm
(64" x 6.0" x 0.8")

162 mm X 152 mm X 38 mm
(64" x6.0"%x .1.5"

191 mm X 179 mm X 41 mm
(75" x 71" x 1.6")

162 mm x 152 mm X 20 mm
(64" x 6.0" x .8"

162 mm X 152 mm X 38 mm
(64" x 6.0" X 1.5")

Space for

pellicles

None

Double

None

Double

Space for

pellicles

None

Double

Double

None

Double

Component
numbers

H92-6009L
H92-6001W

H92-6012PL
H92-6001PW

H92-6015L
H92-6001W

H92-6025PL
H92-6001PW

Component
numbers

H92-5001W

H92-5001PW

H92-6509PL
H92-6501PW

H92-5012L
H92-5001W

H92-5012PL
H92-5001PW
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Material

Clear polycarbonate

Clear Bayon

Clear polycarbonate

Clear Bayon

Clear polycarbonate
Clear Bayon

Material

Clear Bayon

Clear Bayon

Clear polycarbonate

Clear Bayon

Clear polycarbonate

Clear polycarbonate




MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

B80 SERIES

» Provide excellent security for masks and
reticles with pellicles

» High impact resistance
e Stackable
» Easy to open and close

» Seal securely to provide a protective
environment inside

» Additional materials and packages may
be available on a special order basis

Mask Size: 203 mm sq. (8" sq.)

Mask Overall size Space for  Label Component
Part number thickness (Lx W xH) pellicle wall numbers Material
B8080-0100 2.3 mm 236 mm X 249 mm X 25 mm  None No B80-80-09  Clear polycarbonate
(0.09") (9.3"x 9.8" x 1.0") B80-80-01

Mask Size: 178 mm sq. (7" sq.)

Mask Overall size Space for  Label Component
Part number thickness (Lx W x H) pellicle wall numbers Material
B8070-0300 3.1 mm 234 mm X 246 mm X 25 mm  None No B80-70-12 Clear polycarbonate
(0.12%) (9.2"x 9.7" x 1.0%) B80-70-01
B8070-0104 3.8 mm 234 mm X 246 mm x 25 mm  None No B80-70-15 Clear Bayon
(0.157) (9.2"x9.7"x 1.0") B80-70-01
B8070-0200 64 mm 234 mm X 246 mm X 25 mm  None No B80-70-25  Clear polycarbonate

(0.25") (9.2" x 9.7" x 1.0") B80-70-01




Mask Size: 152 mm sq. (6" sq.)

Part number

B8060-0611

B8060-2011

B8060-0700

B8060-1900

B8060-1911

B8060-2211

Mask Overall size

thickness (L x W x H)

2.3 mm 185 mm x 180 mm X 23 mm
(0.09%) (7.3"x 71" x 0.9

2.3 mm 185 mm x 180 mm X 41 mm
(0.099 (73" x 71" x1.6")

3.1 mm 185 mm X 180 mm X 23 mm
(0.12") (7.3"x 71" x 0.9

3.1 mm 185 mm x 180 mm X 41 mm
(0.12") (73"x71"x 16"

3.1 mm 185 mm X 180 mm X 41 mm
(0.12") (73" x 71" x 1.6")

64 mm 185 mm x 180 mm X 41 mm
(0.25") (73"x71"x 16"

Mask Size: 127 mm Sq. (5" sq.)

Part number

B7950-0100

B8050-0600

B8050-1600

B8050-1611

B8060-2400

B8060-2403

B-8060-2411

Mask Overall size

thickness (L x W x H)

2.3 mm 160 mm X 157 mm X 20 mm
(0.099 (6.3"x 6.2" X 0.8")

2.3 mm 160 mm X 157 mm X 20 mm
(0.099 (6.3"x 6.2"x 0.8")

2.3 mm 160 mm X 157 mm X 38 mm
(0.09%) (6.3"x 6.2" x 1.5")

2.3 mm 160 mm X 157 mm X 38 mm
(0.099 (6.3"x 6.2" x 1.5")

2.3 mm 185 mm X 180 mm X 41 mm
(0.09%) (73" x 71" x 1.6")

2.3 mm 185 mm X 180 mm x 41 mm
(0.09%) (73"x71"x 16"

2.3 mm 185 mm x 180 mm X 41 mm
(0.099 (73" x 71" x 1.6")

Space for

pellicle

None

Double

None

Double

Double

Double

Space for
pellicle

None

None

Double

Double

Large 5

double

Large 5
double

Large 5"
double

Label

wall

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Label

wall

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Component
numbers

B80-60-09
B80-60-01A

B80-60P-09
B80-60P-01A

B80-60-12
B80-60-01A

B80-60P-12
B80-60P-01A

B80-60P-12
B80-60P-01A

B80-60P-25
B80-60P-02A

Component
numbers

B80-50-09
B80-50-01A

B80-50-09
B80-50-01A

B80-50P-09
B80-50P-01A

B80-50P-09
B80-50P-01A

B80-6SP-09
B80-6SP-01A

B80-6SP-09
B80-6SP-01A

B80-6SP-09
B80-6SP-01A
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Material

Amber antistatic ABS

Amber antistatic ABS

Clear polycarbonate

Clear polycarbonate

Amber antistatic ABS

Amber antistatic ABS

Material

Clear polycarbonate

Clear polycarbonate

Clear polycarbonate

Amber antistatic ABS

Clear polycarbonate

Clear Bayon

Amber antistatic ABS




MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

Mask Size: 102 mm sq. (4" sq.)

Mask
Part number thickness

B8040-0811 1.5 mm
(0.06")

Overall size
(Lx W x H)

160 mm X 157 mm X 38 mm
(6.3"x 6.2" X 1.5")

Mask Size: 76 mm X 127 mm (3" x 5")

Mask
Part number thickness

B8035-0200 2.3mm
(0.097)

B8035-0204 2.3 mm
(0.09"

B8035-0211 2.3mm
(0.09"

Mask Size: 76 mm sq. (3" sq.)

Mask
Part number thickness
B8030-0211 1.5 mm

(0.06%)

Overall size
(Lx W x H)

160 mm X 157 mm X 20 mm
(6.3"x6.2" x 0.8

160 mm X 157 mm x 20 mm
(6.3"x 6.2" X 0.8"

160 mm X 157 mm X 20 mm
(6.3"x 6.2" x 0.8")

Overall size
(Lx W x H)

135 mm X 127 mm x 20 mm
(5.3"x 5.0"x 0.8")

Space for
pellicle

Double

Space for
pellicle

None

None

None

Space for
pellicle

None

Label
wall

Yes

Label
wall

Yes

Yes

Yes

Label
wall

Yes

Component
numbers

B80-40P-06
B80-40P-01A

Component
numbers

B80-35-09
B80-35-01A

B80-35-09
B80-35-01A

B80-35-09
B80-35-01A

Component
numbers

B80-30-06
B80-30-01A

Material

Amber antistatic ABS

Material

Clear polycarbonate

Clear Bayon

Amber antistatic ABS

Material

Amber antistatic ABS




MASK CARRIERS AND SHIPPING BOXES

A189 SERIES

For masks or reticles

Fluoroelastomer cushions on the inside of the
cover included with ABS shipping box assembly

Carriers, boxes, and handles purchased separately

Part number

A189-70-15-0715 carrier
E94-70-101-1403 box
A058-70-0515 handle

A189-60-15-0715 carrier
E94-60-101-1403 box
A058-60-0515 handle

A189-60-25-0715 carrier
E94-60-101-1403 box
A058-60-0515 handle

A189-50-12-0715 carrier
E94-50-101-1403 box
A058-50-0515 handle

A189-45-12-0715 carrier
E94-45-101-1403 box
A058-45-0515 handle

A189-40-09-0715 carrier
E94-40-101-1403 box
A058-40-0515 handle

A189-35-09-0715 carrier

A189-30-09-0715 carrier
E94-30-101-1403 box
A058-30-0515 handle

A189-25-09-0715 carrier
E94-25-101-1403 box
A058-25-0515 handle

A189-20-09-0715 carrier
A058-20-0515 handle

Mask
size

178 mm sq.

(70" sq.)

152 mm sq.

(6.0"sq.)

152 mm sq.

(6.0" sq.)

127 mm sq.

(5.0"sq.)

114 mm sq.

(4.5"sq.)

102 mm sq.

(4.0"sq.)

89 mm sq.
(3.5"sq.)

76 mm sq.
(3.0"sq.)

64 mm sq.
(2.5"sq.)

51 mm sq.
(2.0"sq.)

Capacity

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

Pocket
spacing

13 mm
(0.5"

13 mm
(0.5"

13 mm
(0.5")

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25")

Pocket
flat

4.2 mm
(0.17%)

4.2 mm
(0.17")

6.7 mm
(0.27)

34 mm
(0.14")

31mm
(0.12")

25 mm
(0.10")

25 mm
(0.10")

2.5 mm
(0.10")

2.5 mm
(0.10")

2.5 mm
(0.10")

Carrier
overall size

157 mm X

201 mm X

163 mm

(6.2" X 79" x 64")

157 mm X

175 mm X

137 mm

(6.2"x 6.9"x 54"

157 mm X

175 mm X

137 mm

(6.2"x 6.9"x 54")

157 mm X

147 mm X

112 mm

(6.2"x 5.8"x 44")

157 mm X

135 mm X

112 mm

(6.2"x 5.3"x 44"

157 mm X

124 mm x

81l mm

(6.2"x 49" x 3.2"

157 mm X

112 mm x

81 mm

(6.2"x 44" x 3.2"

157 mm X

99 mm x

81 mm
(6.2"x3.9"x 3.2"

157 mm X

89 mm x

56 mm

(6.2" x 3.5" % 2.2"

157 mm X

74 mm X

56 mm
(6.2"x29"x 22"
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Box
overall size

208 mm x

234 mm X

206 mm
(8.2"x9.2"x 81"

208 mm x

211 mm X

180 mm
(8.2"x83"x 71"

208 mm x

211 mm X

180 mm
(8.2"x83"x 71"

196 mm X

173 mm X

155 mm

(77" x 6.8" x 6.1")

196 mm X

173 mm X

155 mm

(77" x 6.8" x 6.1")

196 mm X

145 mm x

124 mm

(77" x 57" x 4.9

196 mm X

145 mm x

112 mm

(77" X 57" x 44"

196 mm X

119 mm X

86 mm

(77" x 4.7" X 34")

Material

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene
Blue ABS
PVDF

High density
polyethylene
PVDF



MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

E SERIES

e For masks or reticles

» Carriers and boxes purchased as an assembly

Part
number

E05-0002
assembly

E05-0001
assembly

E01-0001
assembly

E01-0003
assembly

E09-0002
assembly

E09-0003
assembly

Mask
size

51 mm sq.
(2.0" sq.)

64 mm sq.
(2.5"sq.)

76 mm sq.
(3.0"sq.)

76 mm sq.
(3.0"sq.)

102 mm sq.
(4.0"sq.)

102 mm sq.
(4.0"sq.)

Capacity

30

30

30

30

30

30

Pocket
spacing

6.7 mm
(0.26")

6.7 mm
(0.26")

6.7 mm
(0.26")

6.7 mm
(0.26")

6.7 mm
(0.26")

6.7 mm
(0.25")

Pocket
flat

2.5 mm
(0.10")

2.5 mm
(0.10")

2.5 mm
(0.10")

25 mm
(0.10")

2.5 mm
(0.10")

25 mm
(0.10")

Carrier
overall size

222 mm X

59 mm x

51 mm

(8.8"x 2.3"x2.0"

222 mm X

71 mm X

67 mm
(8.8"x28"x26"

222 mm X

84 mm X

73 mm

(8.8"x 3.3"%x 2.9

222 mm X

84 mm X

73 mm
(8.8"%x3.3"x2.9"

225 mm X

113 mm x

89 mm

(8.9"x 4.5" x 3.5")

225 mm X

113 mm X

89 mm

(8.9"x 45" x 35"

Box
overall size

257 mm X

89 mm X

93 mm

(10.1"x 3.5"x 3.6")

257 mm X

89 mm X

93 mm

(10.1"x 3.5"x 3.6"

256 mm X

116 mm X

117 mm

(10.0"x 4.6" x 4.6")

256 mm X

116 mm x

1172 mm

(10.0"x 4.6"x 4.6")

257 mm X

1334 mm X

127 mm

(10.1" x 5.3" x 5.0")

257 mm X

1334 mm X

126.8 mm

(10.1" x 5.3" x 5.0"

Carrier
material

High density
polyethylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

High density
polyethylene

High density
polyethylene

Polypropylene

Box
material

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene




Part
number

E55-0001
assembly

E55-0003
assembly

E56-0002
assembly

E56-0004
assembly

E56-0005
assembly

E56-0006
assembly

Mask
size

127 mm sq.

(5.0"sq.)

127 mm sq.

(5.0"sq.)

152 mm sq.

(6.0"sq.)

152 mm sq.

(6.0"sq.)

152 mm sq.

(6.0"sq.)

152 mm sq.

(6.0"sq.)

Capacity

20

20

20

20

20

20

Pocket
spacing

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25"

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25")

64 mm
(0.25%)

64 mm
(0.25"

Pocket
flat

3.8 mm
(0.157)

3.2mm
(0.13"

2.5 mm
(0.10")

2.5 mm
(0.10")

3.8 mm
(0.15")

3.8 mm
(0.15"

Carrier
overall size

174 mm X

149 mm x

101 mm

(6.8"x 59" x 4.0

174 mm X

149 mm X

101 mm
(6.8"%x5.9"x 4.0

174 mm X

175 mm x

123 mm

(6.8" % 6.9" % 4.8

174 mm X

175 mm x

123 mm
(6.8"%6.9"%x4.8"

174 mm X

175 mm x

123 mm

(6.8" % 6.9" % 4.8

174 mm X

175 mm x

123 mm
(6.8"%x6.9"%x4.8"

Box
overall size

218 mm X

181 mm x

157 mm
(86"x71"x6.2"

218 mm X

181 mm x

157 mm
(8.6"x71"x6.2"

218 mm X

206 mm X

183 mm
(8.6"x81"x72"

218 mm X

206 mm X

183 mm
(8.6"x81"x72"

218 mm x

206 mm X

183 mm
(8.6"x81"x72"

218 mm x

206 mm X

183 mm
(8.6"x81"x72"

MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

Carrier
material

Polypropylene

High density
polyethylene

Polypropylene

High density
polyethylene

High density
polyethylene

Polypropylene

Box
material

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene

Medium
impact
polystyrene




MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

MISCELLANEOUS MASK CARRIERS

A102-01
\/'( “\o |
A108-30 S S A67-01
A108-5 A41-01 A19-01
Part Mask Pocket Pocket
number size Capacity  spacing flat Handle Overall size Notes Material
A108-50-0215 127 mmsqg. 20 64 mm 32mm  A047-0215, 159 mm x Automation PFA
(5.0"sq.) (0.25") (0.137) A72-50-03-0215 149 mm x compatible
15 mm Wash openings
(6.3"x5.9"x 5.7
K50-0003 127 mmsq. 11 51mm 28 mm - 136 mm X Pockets molded  Clear
(5.0"sq.) (0.20") (0.11") 83 mm X into box sides Bayon
138 mm
(5.3"x 3.3"x 5.5
K50-0001 127 mmsq. 11 51mm 28mm - 136 mm X Pockets molded ~ Amber
(5.0"sq.) (0.20") (0.11") 83 mm X into box sides antistatic
138 mm ABS
(5.3"x 3.3"x 5.5
A108-30-0215 76 mm sq. 20 64 mm 32mm - 159 mm x Automation PFA
(3.0"sq.) (0.25%) (0.13") 98 mm X compatible
99 mm _ Wash openings
(B8 X B s Compatible box:
E94-40-101-1403
A102-01-0315 51 mm sq. 25 4.8 mm 1.0 mm - 142 mm X Automation ETFE
A102-01-0603 (2.0"sq.) (0.19 (0.04") 69 mm x compatible Blue
64 mm polypro-
(56"x27"%x 25" pylene
A41-01-0215 51 mm sq. 12 4.0 mm - - 76 mm X Deep “V" slots PFA
A41-01-0603 (2.0" sq.) (0.16") 61 mm X hold various Blue
33 mm thicknessess polypro-

(3.0"x 24" x 1.7") pylene




Part
number

A67-01-0603

A66-0603

A19-01-0215
A19-01-0603

Mask
size Capacity

51 mm sq. 25
(2.0"sq.)

25 mm sq. 25
(1.0"sq.)

95— 40
50.8 mm sq.
(0.38" -

1.0"sq.)

Pocket
spacing

3.2mm
(0.13")

3.2mm
(0.13")

Pocket
flat

1.6 mm
(0.06")

16 mm
(0.06")

Handle

A01, A029

Overall size

107 mm X

61 mm X

36 mm
(4.2"x24"x 14"

107 mm X

36 mm X

28 mm
(42"x14"x 11"

150 mm x

107 mm X

46 mm

(5.9"x 4.2"x 1.8

Notes

MASK AND RETICLE HANDLING PRODUCTS

Material

Blue
polypro-
pylene

Blue
polypro-
pylene

PFA

Blue
polypro-
pylene




LIMITED WARRANTY

Entegris’ products are subject to the Entegris, Inc. General Limited Warranty. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Legal & Trademark Notices link in the footer. Entegris does not warrant any
failure in the case of customers using unapproved foreign components.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.

129 Concord Road Tel +1 952 556 4181

— Billerica, MA 01821 Fax +1 952 556 8022

n egrls USA Toll Free 800 394 4083
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or

registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.

©2002-2024 Entegris, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the USA 1170-0984ENT-0824
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